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Classifica generale maschile

Pos.
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GRES

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

domenica 28 settembre 2003

Cognome
FRANCHI
CHIARI
CAPO
UCCELLINI
BUCCIARELLO
ROSSI
STELLA
CIARALDI
DI FAZIO
1Z2ZI

NOCINI

DI FAZIO
PERELLI
PACCAMICCIO
ROSSINI
CICCARELLI
POLSINELLI
GUERCINI
COLLETTI
GEREMIA
GEREMIA
SERPI

BRIZI
SAVONA

DI RIENZO
VISOCCHI
RAUL
CAMPOLI
ANGELUCCI
LATTANZIO
GRIMALDI
BORTOLONI
MOGINI
MICHELI
LORENZOTTI
FORLETTA
SEVERINI
SILVESTRI
LUPIDI
ONORATI
MENINI
PARIS

DE ANGELIS
GIUDICE
VILLA
ROSATELLI
DIONISI
REGA
GALIENI
BIANCHI
MARANO
LORETO
CINARDI

DE DOMINICIS
CERIANI
FERRARI
CUTRUPI
CORREALE
ANTONICOLI
TARI
PINTUS
RUTOLO
BELA'
PARISI
CORFIDI
ISIDORI
TOSONI
BRIZZI
QUARESIMA
FORTUNATI
GALLONI

Nome
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
SERGIO
LUCA
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
VINCENZO
AGOSTINO
ALESSANDRO
FELICE
MASSIMO
FABIO MARIO
MICHELE
DAVIDE
STEFANO
BRUNO
VINCENZO
FRANCO
ROCCO
MARIO
FABRIZIO
MAURIZIO
NEMBO
ROBERTO
FLAVIO
SILVIO
MOLVENO
ANTONIO
LEONARDO
NATALE
FABIO

LUIGI

NELLO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
MORENO
LUIGI
BERNARDINO
MAURO
FILIBERTO
FABIO
ANTONIO MARIO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
BRUNO
VINCENZO
SILVESTRO
ANDREA
CRISTIANO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
SILVANO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
EMILIO
ROBERTO
EDOARDO
CARDELLINO
GIOVANNI
FERDINANDO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
MARCO
GIULIO
SIMONE
ALBERTO
CARLO
UMBERTO
ANTONINO

Categoria
AMATORE
MM35
MM40
MM40
PROMESSA
AMATORE
MM35
MM40
AMATORE
MM40
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM35
AMATORE
MM50
MM50
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM40
AMATORE
MM35
AMATORE
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM45
AMATORE
MM55
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM35
AMATORE
MM50
AMATORE
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM35
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM55
AMATORE
MM50
AMATORE
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM50

www.roadr unner sclub.it

Pett.

1
178
229

72
218
256

34
255
183
214
163
182
133

53
215
179
222

69
181
228
235
143

66
257
207
238
196
221
173

85
206

87

70
227
234
233

76
201
217
223
127
193
119
122
172
197
184
138

98
213
126
161
180
152
224

33
151
225
174
249
135
139

94

78
118
125
202
220
231

63
212

Gruppo

DREAM TEAM ROMA

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

ATL. OLD DEVILS

A.S. POD. VOLUMNIA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATL. UISPMONTEROTONDO
POLI GOLFO

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S. POD. VOLUMNIA

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI
A.S. POD. VOLUMNIA

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

ATL. CASTELLO SORA
AAA.ATINA

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

POD. ORO FANTASY

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

VITA ATLETICA

A.S. POD. VOLUMNIA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
CERVETERI RUNNERS

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

I.P.Z.S.

ATL. CASTELLO SORA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
VITA ATLETICA

ATL. CASTELLO SORA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD. ORO FANTASY

ATL. UISPMONTEROTONDO
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
VITA ATLETICA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

POD. ORO FANTASY

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

CUS ROMA

Temp
0.37.14
0.39.21
0.39.25
0.39.54
0.39.55
0.39.56
0.40.01
0.40.10
0.40.29
0.40.34
0.40.56
0.41.05
0.41.07
0.41.17
0.41.17
0.41.51
0.41.56
0.41.59
0.42.00
0.42.13
0.42.26
0.42.35
0.42.37
0.42.39
0.42.40
0.42.58
0.43.00
0.43.05
0.43.07
0.43.30
0.43.34
0.43.45
0.44.02
0.44.22
0.44.27
0.44.28
0.44.30
0.44.44
0.44.45
0.44.47
0.44.58
0.45.05
0.45.06
0.45.09
0.45.20
0.45.23
0.45.26
0.45.49
0.45.56
0.45.56
0.46.03
0.46.13
0.46.27
0.46.35
0.46.37
0.46.45
0.47.13
0.47.23
0.47.33
0.47.46
0.47.56
0.47.57
0.48.05
0.48.21
0.48.31
0.48.47
0.48.57
0.49.02
0.49.05
0.49.14
0.49.32
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Classifica generale maschile

Pos.
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Cognome
CALCE
CERACCHI
DANZA
PIMPINELLA
CASSERIANI
DE MAGGI
SETTIMI
CAPITELLI
CHIULLI
CAMPANELLA
CORONA
CANTIANI
PELLINO
SCOPETTUOLO
MOZZETTI
DE MATTIA
DE MATTIA
CELLINI
GIANNETTI
NARCIS|
COLAIACOVO
CARDI
DONELASCI
ALBANES!
CONSAMARO
RANDAZZO
PERRONE
MANCINI
MANCINI
PANZERI
BACULO
ROMANO
TRIPPANERA
CECCARELLI
CERVELLI
PROCOPIO
SANTINI
CRETI
BELLILLO
PISCOPO
PEZZETTA
CAMBA
PREVITI
LUCCHETTI
SDRUSCIA
FERRI

VAUDI

DE MARIA
CALCERANO
MOLINARO
ORIONI
PERNA
BARILLA'
BRUNETTI
SCUCCHIA
ASQUER DI FLUMINI
BOBO'
ALFONSI
BARTOLINO
NARDELLI
BROGI
GIOVANNINI
ARBOLETTO
RISPOLI
MONDANI
PECCI
POSCA
AMICI
VEROLI
VANTAGGIO
LATINI
GAGGIOLI
PASQUALONI
GIANNINI

domenica 28 settembre 2003

Nome
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
ANDREA
FRANCO
CARLO
RAFFAELE
GIOVANNI
CARLO
UMBERTO BRUNO
VITO
MASSIMO
CARLO
ANTONINO
ANGELO
BRUNO
LUDOVICO
LUDOVICO
ROBERTO
BRUNO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
VITTORIO
ALBERIGO
MICHELE
SEBASTIANO
COSIMO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
CARLO
MASSIMO
MARIO
MARIO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
LUCA
GIAMMARCO
LUIGI
GIANCARLO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
LUIGI
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
MATTEO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
EUGENIO
GIOVANNI
FERNANDO
PAOLO
RINALDO
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
MAURO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
MARCO
GIANCARLO
ATTILIO
ALESSANDRO
GAETANO
MARIO
MARIO
GIAMBATTISTA
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
BENITO
PAOLO
PIERO
MARIO
ROBERTO

Categoria Pett.

MM55 254
MM45 49
MM45 93
MM50 83
MM40 48
MM60 153
MM60 141
MM65 216
MM45 226
MM45 230
MM35 149
MM40 113
MM55 132
MM50 247
MM65 130
MM55 245
MM45 246
MM55 115
MM40 210
MM40 95
MM55 59
MM50 114
MM60 185
MM50 77
MM60 117
MM45 211
MM35 65
MM65 248
MM65 81
MM50 165
MM45 58
MM40 75
MM70 142
MM45 99
MM65 177
AMATORE 232
MM45 36
MM40 150
MM60 32
MM45 62
MM50 50
MM45 82
MM40 242
MM35 209
MM40 140
MM35 186
MM65 171
MM55 61
AMATORE 79
MM50 129
MM55 164
MM55 56
MM50 111
MM50 112
AMATORE 74
MM45 101
MM45 146
MM45 109
MM45 47
AMATORE 73
MM60 240
MM45 252
MM35 91
MM45 100
MM60 89
MM45 239
MM45 136
MM70 110
MM55 86
MM65 92
MM65 30
MM60 121
MM70 250
MM60 205
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Gruppo

POLI GOLFO

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

VITA ATLETICA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

ATL. VAL TAVO

G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

ATL. CURES

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
ASTERIX MORLUPO

ASTERIX MORLUPO

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

ATL. CASTELLO SORA

VITA ATLETICA

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

ATL. AVISAIDORIETI

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
ASTERIX MORLUPO

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
VITA ATLETICA

ATL. AVISAIDORIETI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATL. UISPMONTEROTONDO
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ASTERIX MORLUPO

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ASTERIX MORLUPO

VITA ATLETICA

VITA ATLETICA

VITA ATLETICA

VITA ATLETICA

ASTERIX MORLUPO

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
VITA ATLETICA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
ASTERIX MORLUPO

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

Temp
0.49.41
0.49.41
0.49.50
0.49.53
0.50.01
0.50.28
0.50.29
0.50.36
0.50.40
0.50.55
0.50.57
0.51.03
0.51.04
0.51.16
0.51.18
0.51.38
0.51.40
0.51.51
0.51.52
0.52.17
0.52.25
0.52.29
0.52.34
0.52.39
0.52.43
0.53.08
0.53.12
0.53.24
0.53.39
0.53.42
0.53.42
0.53.43
0.53.50
0.53.54
0.53.57
0.53.58
0.54.00
0.54.14
0.54.43
0.54.45
0.54.51
0.54.58
0.54.59
0.55.04
0.55.12
0.55.15
0.55.30
0.55.35
0.55.41
0.55.51
0.56.15
0.56.34
0.56.37
0.56.39
0.56.52
0.57.20
0.58.42
0.58.47
0.58.51
0.59.05
0.59.25
0.59.29
0.59.48
1.00.23
1.00.32
1.00.46
1.00.57
1.01.10
1.03.17
1.04.18
1.05.03
1.05.04
1.06.42
1.10.13

Pagina2 di 4



Classifica generale maschile

Pos. Cognome
146 COCCIA
n.c. GIRELLI
n.c. MATTUCCI
n.c. ARISI

n.c. ENAS

n.c. SCOPIGNO
n.c. SANTOBONI
n.c. GRIMANI
n.c. ROSATI

n.c. PETRONI
n.c. SFORNA
n.c. GRAZIETTI
n.c. PROIETTI
n.c. MUTTILLO
n.c. BINNI

n.c. MORGANTE
n.c. PERRONE
n.c. MERCURI
n.c. GALASSE
n.c. ISOLA

n.c. LEONARDI
n.c. MASSARO
n.c. CLEMENTINI
n.c. DEANGELIS
n.c. I0ZZINO
n.c. GIULI

n.c. CANALI

n.c. BOSCOLO
n.c. BIANCHINI

domenica 28 settembre 2003

Nome
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MAURO
ERMES
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
RODOLFO
CARLO
FELICE
GIANCARLO
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
IRNERIO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
PASQUALINO
ALDO
SERGIO
ANTONIO
RENZO
GIORGIO
GIORGIO
LEONARDO
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
LUCIANO
MARIO

Categoria
MM55
MM35
MM40
MM65
MM35
AMATORE
MM35
MM35
AMATORE
MM35
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM40
MM55
AMATORE
MM40
MM60
MM45
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM65
MM65
MM45
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Pett.

31

68
190
175
120
200
199
187
198
195

71

41
137
131

37
191
134
128

NFARS

116
45
124
123
46
147
38

Gruppo

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. POD. VOLUMNIA
ATL. AVISAIDORIETI
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
ATL. AVISAIDORIETI
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI
ATL. AVISAIDORIETI
ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI
A.S. POD. VOLUMNIA
POD. CARSULAE TERNI
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
POD. CARSULAE TERNI
ATL. AVISAIDORIETI
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
POD. CARSULAE TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TERNI
VITA ATLETICA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
POD. CARSULAE TERNI
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
POD. CARSULAE TERNI

A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO

POD. CARSULAE TERNI

Temp
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Classifica generale femminile

Pos. Cognome
VENTO
MIACCI
BATUR
EMANUELE
RINALDI
BLOM
CELLINI
GIORDANI
MENARDI
LA RUFFA
GIORDANO
HAWES
CAMMARATA
SANGUIGNI
DEMELAS
SACRIPANTI
FANISIO
INNAMORATI
CELLINI
NORENKO
D'AZZEO
RUSSO
TAGLIANOZZI
RUSCITTI
POZZI

GIGLI
ROMEO

DE GREGORIO
. MAMMOLI

. DIFATTI

. ANGELI

. CARCANGIU
. PETRICOLA

. SICOLI

. VIANI

. ZUCCHERI

. MELCHIORRI
. RESSMANN
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domenica 28 settembre 2003

Nome
LOREDANA
ANNALISA
DIANE
MICHELA
ODETTE
MAJLIS
MONICA
MARCELLA
DANIELA
ANNA MARIA
ANNA MARIA
EVELYN
LAURA
VALERIA
MARIA CARMINE
PATRIZIA
ADELE
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
NATALIJA
CRISTINA
MARIAGRAZIA
LAURA

ISIDE
MALVINA
ANNAMARIA
RENATA
ANNAMARIA
DANIELA
LOREDANA
PATRIZIA
ERNESTA
SANDRINA
CHIARA
LUANA
MIRELLA
LUCIA
MARIA SOFIA

Categoria
AMATORE
AMATORE
AMATORE
AMATORE
MF35
MF55
AMATORE
MF50
MF45
MF55
MF45
MF35
AMATORE
MF50
MF40
MF35
MF55
MF35
AMATORE
MF35
MF35
MF40
MF40
MF45
MF65
MF45
MF55
MF45
MF40
MF45
MF50
MF60
MF55
MF40
MF35
MF35
AMATORE
MF55
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Pett.
251
253

64
88
168
145
103
158
162
160
236
159
84
169
154
219
155
90
104
97
51
54
55
57
144
243
107
52
39

244
102
105
108
241
237
204
106

Gruppo

CUS CASSINO

CUS CASSINO

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

VITA ATLETICA

A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
1.P.Z.S.

A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
VITA ATLETICA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
VITA ATLETICA

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
A.SAMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASTERIX MORLUPO

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

POD. CARSULAE TERNI

POD. CARSULAE TERNI
ASTERIX MORLUPO

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
ASTERIX MORLUPO

ASTERIX MORLUPO

ATL. AVISAIDO RIETI

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

Temp
0.43.38
0.46.28
0.46.41
0.49.19
0.51.05
0.51.15
0.51.19
0.51.27
0.51.36
0.51.44
0.53.39
0.54.05
0.55.40
0.56.19
0.57.20
0.58.50
1.00.31
1.00.36
1.03.31
1.03.55
1.04.11
1.06.24
1.06.24
1.06.28
1.09.52
1.10.31
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